
O.I P.P S.C C E E. 1º

Inicial 201,35 211,42 221,99 233,09 244,74 256,98

1a3 años 213,53 224,21 235,42 247,19 259,55

3a5 años 215,67 226,45 237,77 249,66 262,14

5a7 años 217,82 228,71 240,15 252,16 264,77

7a9 años 220,00 231,00 242,55 254,68 267,41

9a11 años 222,20 233,31 244,98 257,23 270,09

11a13 años 224,42 235,65 247,43 259,80 272,79

13a15 años 226,67 238,00 249,90 262,40 275,52

15a17 años 228,93 240,38 252,40 265,02 278,27

17a19 años 231,22 242,79 254,92 267,67 281,05

19a21 años 233,54 245,21 257,47 270,35 283,87

21a23 años 235,87 247,67 260,05 273,05 286,70

23a25 años 238,23 250,14 262,65 275,78 289,57

25a27 años 240,61 252,64 265,28 278,54 292,47

27a29 años 243,02 255,17 267,93 281,32 295,39

mas de 29 años 245,45 257,72 270,61 284,14 298,34

O.I P.P M.O O.2da O. 1ra E E. 1º

Inicial 201,35 211,42 221,99 233,09 244,74 256,98 269,83

1a3 años 213,53 224,21 235,42 247,19 259,55 272,53

3a5 años 215,67 226,45 237,77 249,66 262,14 275,25

5a7 años 217,82 228,71 240,15 252,16 264,77 278,00

7a9 años 220,00 231,00 242,55 254,68 267,41 280,78

9a11 años 222,20 233,31 244,98 257,23 270,09 283,59

11a13 años 224,42 235,65 247,43 259,80 272,79 286,43

13a15 años 226,67 238,00 249,90 262,40 275,52 289,29

15a17 años 228,93 240,38 252,40 265,02 278,27 292,19

17a19 años 231,22 242,79 254,92 267,67 281,05 295,11

19a21 años 233,54 245,21 257,47 270,35 283,87 298,06

21a23 años 235,87 247,67 260,05 273,05 286,70 301,04

23a25 años 238,23 250,14 262,65 275,78 289,57 304,05

25a27 años 240,61 252,64 265,28 278,54 292,47 307,09

27a29 años 243,02 255,17 267,93 281,32 295,39 310,16

mas de 29 años 245,45 257,72 270,61 284,14 298,34 313,26

ANEXO I
Con Vigencia desde el 1° de Mayo de 2020 al 31 de Mayo de 2020

PRODUCCION

INGENIERIA

ADMINISTRACION



2DA 3RA 4TA 5TA 6TA

Inicial 40269,40 42282,87 44397,01 46616,86 48947,71 51395,09

1a3 años 42917,11 45062,97 47316,12 49681,92 52166,02

3a5 años 43560,87 45738,91 48025,86 50427,15 52948,51

5a7 años 44214,28 46425,00 48746,25 51183,56 53742,74

7a9 años 44877,50 47121,37 49477,44 51951,31 54548,88

9a11 años 45550,66 47828,19 50219,60 52730,58 55367,11

11a13 años 46233,92 48545,62 50972,90 53521,54 56197,62

13a15 años 46927,43 49273,80 51737,49 54324,36 57040,58

15a17 años 47631,34 50012,91 52513,55 55139,23 57896,19

17a19 años 48345,81 50763,10 53301,26 55966,32 58764,63

19a21 años 49071,00 51524,55 54100,77 56805,81 59646,10

21a23 años 49807,06 52297,41 54912,29 57657,90 60540,79

23a25 años 50554,17 53081,88 55735,97 58522,77 61448,91

25a27 años 51312,48 53878,10 56572,01 59400,61 62370,64

27a29 años 52082,17 54686,28 57420,59 60291,62 63306,20

mas de 29 años 52863,40 55506,57 58281,90 61195,99 64255,79
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Parte Empresaria                                                  Parte Gremial


